March 2023
3 Western Way
Bury St Edmunds IP33 3SP
E: sales@selectofficefurniture.co.uk
@selectofficefurniture
T: 01284 767670
Select Range
Available from stock
Large showroom with easy parking
01284 767670
Size Code Description RRP Net £
1600W x 1200/800/600D x 730H SEL01/LH Left hand Corner Desk - Oak finish £458.00 £199.50
1600W x 1200/800/600D x 730H SEL02/RH Right hand Corner Desk - Oak finish £458.00 £199.50
Size Code Description RRP Net £
1200W x 800D x 730H SEL1280 Rectangular Desk 1200W £324.00 £169.00
1600W x 800D x 730H SEL1680 Rectangular Desk 1600W £318.00 £189.00
1400W x 800D x 730H SEL1480 Rectangular Desk 1400W £360.00 £179.00
All prices exclude VAT
Corner Desks
Rectangular Desks
Left Right
All prices exclude VAT
Size Code Description RRP Net £
404W x 500D x 595H SEL2DMP 2 Drawer Under-Desk Mobile Pedestal £254.00 £129.00
404W x 600D x 730H SEL600 Desk Height Pedestal (600D) £288.00 £169.00
404W x 800D x 730H SEL800 Desk Height Desk Depth Pedestal (800D) £366.00 £189.00
404W x 500D x 690H SELTUDP2D 3 Drawer Tall Under-Desk Pedestal £302.00 £169.00
Pedestals
01284 767670
Size Code Description RRP Net £
800W x 450D x 730H SELBBC730 Desk Height Bookcase - 1 Shelf £236.00 £139.00
800W x 450D x 1200H SELBBC1200 1200mm Bookcase - 2 Shelf £368.00 £179.00
800W x 450D x 2000H SELBBC2000 2000mm Bookcase - 4 Shelf £449.00 £259.00
All prices exclude VAT
Bookcases
Size Code Description RRP Net £
800W x 450D x 730H SELBBC730D Desk Height 2 Door Cupboard - 1 Shelf £291.00 £179.00
800W x 450D x 1200H SELBBC1200D 1200mm 2 Door Cupboard - 2 Shelf £423.00 £229.00
800W x 450D x 2000H SELBBC2000D 2000mm 2 Door Cupboard - 4 Shelf £590.00 £339.00
Cupboards
Steel Storage
All prices exclude VAT
Size Code Description RRP Net £